05/2025
endrich
NEWS
Contact for information: Mr. Kaupp · phone: +49 7452 6007-6623 · e-mail: m.kaupp@endrich.com
TXC: NEW SUPPLIER IN THE FIELD OF TIMING
We are thrilled to announce the addition of TXC Corp to
our lineup of manufacturers! We continually seek partners

DROP VF(V)@ 25C°
TOTAL CAPA-
CITANCE CT (PF)
MAX. AVERAGE
RECTIFIED CURRENT
IO (A)
PEAK REPETITIVE
REVERSE VOL-
TAGEVRRM (V)
MAX. PEAK
FORWARD SURGE
CURRENT IFSM (A)
MAX. REVERSE
CURRENT IR (μA)
GB J15JL GBJ 0,9 137 15 600 200 10
GBJ15V10 GBJ 0,92 137 15 1000 400 5
GBJ25JL GBJ 0,92 150 25 600 320 10
GBJ25L06 GBJ 0,92 150 25 600 320 10
GBJ25L08 GBJ 0,9 250 25 800 320 10
GBJ25V08 GBJ 0,92 168 25 800 600 5
GBJ35L06 GBJ 0,91 270 35 600 400 10
GBJ35S06 GBJ 0,93 240 35 600 400 10
GBJ40L06 GBJ 0,9 400 40 600 420 10
GBJ50S06 GBJ 0,93 400 50 600 500 10
GBP6L06 GBP 0,9 75 6 600 135 5
GBU15L08 GBU 0,9 160 15 800 250 10
KBJ15L06 KBJ 0,9 120 15 600 200 5
KBJ15L08 KBJ 0,9 165 15 800 200 5
KBJ20L06 KBJ 0,9 180 20 600 200 10
KBJL10L06 KBJL 0,9 95 10 600 180 10
KBJL15L06 KBJL 0,9 140 15 600 250 10
TT6JL TTL 0,9 85 6 600 150 5
TT8L08 TTL 0,9 90 8 800 165 5
Pa
ge